
14                                             1 
>

MUMBAI   |   2 APRIL 2022

UJJAIN SAHAKARI DUGDH SANGH MARYADIT
Maksi Road, P.B. No. 106, UJJAIN-456010, Madhya Pradesh

Phone : (0734) 2527071, E-mail : udsplant@yahoo.com,
engg_uds@sanchidairy.com, G.S.T. 23AAAAU0051C1ZB

Øekad % m-l-nq-la-@;kaf=kdh@uLrh Ø-21@2022@1331Øekad % m-l-nq-la-@;kaf=kdh@uLrh Ø-21@2022@1331Øekad % m-l-nq-la-@;kaf=kdh@uLrh Ø-21@2022@1331Øekad % m-l-nq-la-@;kaf=kdh@uLrh Ø-21@2022@1331Øekad % m-l-nq-la-@;kaf=kdh@uLrh Ø-21@2022@1331 mTTkSu] fnukad % 01-04-2022mTTkSu] fnukad % 01-04-2022mTTkSu] fnukad % 01-04-2022mTTkSu] fnukad % 01-04-2022mTTkSu] fnukad % 01-04-2022

E-TENDER NOTICE (3rd CALL)
Ujjain Sahakari Dugdh Sangh Maryadit Ujjain invites online tenders from manufactures/suppliers
having adequate experience in design, construction, fabrication, supply, erection, testing and
commissioning, trial run and training  of 04 TPH (Gas + Oil fired) Dual Boiler. Tender document
is available & can be download from the website http://www.mptenders.gov.in from 04.04.2022
from 2:00 PM. The tender document is also available on the website www.sanchidairy.com/
www.sanchiujjain.com of M.P. Co-operative Dairy Federation to read the terms & conditions,
scope of works etc. as a reference only. The CEO, USDS reserve the right to accept or reject
any or all the tenders without assigning any reason.

Sl. Particulars Qty. EMD Cost of Last Date for
No. Tender Purchase of

Doc Tender Form

01. Supply, Installation & Commissioning of 01 Rs. Rs. 11.04.2022
Capacity 04 TPH (Gas + Oil fired) Boiler on No. 5,00,000/- 1,000/- up to
turnkey basis. 3:00 PM

M.P. Madhyam/104262/2022 CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

That MR. S. R. SUNDAR was the 
sole owner of the abovesaid flat and as 
such owner was the member of the 
Sankalp Apartment Co-operative 
Housing Society Ltd., registered under
Maharashtra Co-Operative Societies 
Act, vide Registration No. MUM/W-
P/HSG/TC/12540/2004-05, Year 2004 
dated: 30/06/2004.

That out of the abovesaid legal heirs 
MR. SIDDHESH SUNDAR by virtue of 
Release Deed dated 11.10.2021 duly 
registered with Sub Registrar of 
Assurances, Borivali 5 vide Document 
Ser ia l No. BRL-5-14100-2021, 
released, conveyed, transferred, 
surrendered, assigned &/or renounced 
his share of the rights of Late MR. S. R. 
SUNDAR inherited by him of the said 
Flat in favour of his mother MRS. 
PREETI SUNDAR.

That MR. S. R. SUNDAR died 
intestate 19.05.2003 at Mumbai 
leaving behind his wife MRS. PREETI 
SUNDAR and son MR. SIDDHESH 
SUNDAR, as his only legal heirs and 
representatives as per the personal law 
by which he was governed. 

That my abovesaid clients have 
agreed to purchase the abovesaid Flat 
alongwith abovesaid shares and have 
entered into an Agreement for Sale 

stdated 31 day of March, 2022 with 
MRS. PREETI SUNDAR, who is the 
sole owner of abovesaid flat.

If any other person/s or financial 
institution/s has/have any claim by way 
of Inheritance, Maintenance, Gift, 
Mortgage, Lien, Trust, Lis Pendens or 
in any other manner in respect of the 
said flat through the said deceased MR. 
S. R. SUNDAR and/or the present 
owner MRS. PREETI SUNDAR may 
send their claim/s along with necessary 
documentary proof to the undersigned 
within 15 days from date hereof at Shop 
No. 12, Cancer Pisces C.H.S. Ltd., 
Behind Fire Brigade, Off Marve Road, 
Malad (W), Mumbai 400 095, otherwise 
their claim/s shall deemed to be waived 
and my client shall proceed to register 
t h e A g r e e m e n t f o r S a l e a n d 
subsequently the society shall transfer 
the said flat along with shares in favour 
and in the name of my clients (1) MR. 
MANDAR PRAKASH DIVEKAR, (2) 
MRS. TANVI MANDAR DIVEKAR and 
( 3 ) M R . P R A K A S H V I N AYA K 
DIVEKAR.

Public notice is issued on behalf of 
m y c l i e n t s ( 1 ) M R . M A N D A R 
PRAKASH DIVEKAR, (2) MRS. 
TANVI MANDAR DIVEKAR and (3) 
MR. PRAKASH VINAYAK DIVEKAR,
in respect of Flat No. 406 of carpet 
area admeasuring 535 Sq. fts. Built-
up area on the 4th Floor, in the 
building known as Sankalp-I of 
Sankalp Apartment Co-operative 
Housing Society Ltd., Janakalyan 
Nagar, Near Malad Fire Station, 
Marve Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 
400 095 situated at land bearing C. T. 
S. No. 49, of Village Malwani, Taluka 
Borivali, Mumbai Suburban District, 
along with 05 fully paid up shares of 
Rs. 50/- each having Distinctive Nos. 
116 to 120 (both inclusive), under 
Share Certificate No. 24.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Sd/- 
(DEEPAK K. MALKANI)

ADOVACTE HIGH COURT
Place : Mumbai
Date  : 02/04/2022 

Printed and Published by Sangita Kheora

on behalf of Business Standard Private

Limited and Printed at M/s. Dangat Media

Private Limited, 22 Digha M.I.D.C., TTC

Industrial Area, Vishnu Nagar, Digha, Navi

Mumbai, 400708 and M/s. Dainik

Bhaskar, Plot no. 10.11, Sector B,

Industrial Area, Govindpura, Bhopal

(M.P.)-462023. & Published at

H/4 & I/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp.

Birla Centurion, P.B.Marg,Worli, Mumbai- 400013

Editor : Shailesh Dobhal

RNI No. MAHENG/2013/53717

Readers should write their feedback at

feedback@bsmail.in

Fax : +91-11-23720201

For Subscription and Circulation

enquiries please contact:

Ms. Mansi Singh

Head-Customer Relations

Business Standard Private Limited.

H/4 & I/3, Building H, Paragon Centre,

Opp. Birla Centurion,

P.B.Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013

E-mail: subs_bs@bsmail.in

“or sms, REACHBS TO 57575”

Overseas subscription:

(Mumbai Edition Only)

One year subscription rate by air mail

INR 51765 : USD 725

DISCLAIMER News reports and feature articles in

Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture

of developments in the markets, the corporate world

and the government. Actual developments can turn out

to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business

Standard’s control and knowledge. Business Standard

does not take any responsibility for investment or busi-

ness decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports

and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are

expected to form their own judgement.

Business Standard does not associate itself with or

stand by the contents of any of the advertisements

accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim

related to the advertisements should be directed to the

advertisers concerned.

Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved

by M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any printing, pub-

lication, reproduction, transmission or redissemination

of the contents, in any form or by any means, is pro-

hibited without the prior written consent of M/s

Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibited and

unauthorised act by any person/legal entity shall invite

civil and criminal liabilities.

No Air Surcharge

Weekend

Business Standard
MUMBAI EDITION

PUBLIC NOTICE

VIP INDUSTRIES LTD

 5th floor, DGP House, 88 C, old
Prabhadevi Road, Mumbai,
 Maharashtra, 400025

 Notice is hereby given that certificate
for the under mentioned securities of 
the company have been lost /mislaid
and the holder of the said securities /
applicant has applied to the Company
to issue duplicate certificate

Any  person who has a claim in
respect  of  the said securities should
lodge such claim with the Company
will  proceed to issue duplicate share
certificate without further  intimation
Name of  the holder : Jyoti  sunil

Desai & Sunil  Desai

Kinf of Secirities & Face Value
Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each
No of securities 500,
Folio No. 0004683
Certificate Nos 335
Distin 214981-215480
Place : Mumbai
Date : 02/04/2022

 Applicant

Jyoti Sunil Desai &

Sunil Bhupatrai Desai 

Bhupatrai



8 ‘w§~B©, e{Zdma, 2 E{àb 2022

Omhra gyMZm
¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, lr. g§{OdZ H$a‘moH$a
ho aUH$nwa H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hm¡qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b.
Á¶mMm nÎmm ¶oWo 44 {‘Pm© pñQ´>Q>, ‘w§~B© 400003 Mo
g^mgX AgyZ gmogm¶Q>rÀ¶m {~pëS>¨Jr‘Yrb ãbm°H$
H«$. 8 À¶mgh H$moUË¶mhr àH$maÀ¶m gd© ̂ ma, à^ma,
dmX, Xmdo, YmaUm{YH$ma qH$dm JhmU nmgyZ ‘wº$
eoAa à‘mUnÌm‘Yrb {d{^Þ H«$. 46 Vo 50 àË¶oH$s
ê$. 50 À¶m nyU© ̂ aUm eoAg©Mo YmaH$ AmhoV. VWm{n
‘wi eoAa à‘mUnÌ ho ha{dbo Am{U Jhmi Pmbo
Amho Am{U à{V{bnr eoAa à‘mUnÌmH$arVm AO©
Ho$bm Amho.
gmogm¶Q>r ¶mÛmao eoAa à‘mUnÌm‘Yrb ‘mbH$mMo
Zmd Agboë¶m Ë¶m§À¶m ‘mÌ Zmdm‘Ü¶o lr. g§{OdZ
H$a‘moH$a ¶m§Zm {d{^Þ H«$. 46 Vo 50 H$arVm à{V{bnr
eoAa à‘mUnÌmÀ¶m Omar H$arVm XmdoXma/AmjonH$
¶m§À¶mH$Sy>Z Xmdo Am{U Amjon Agë¶mg Vo ¶m
gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÕrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 15 (n§Yam
{XdgmV) À¶m AmV aUH$nwa H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hm¡qgJ
gmogm¶Q>r {b. gmR>r à{V{bnr eoAµa à‘mUnÌmÀ¶m
Omar H$arVm Ë¶mMo/{VMo/Ë¶m§Mo Xmdo/AmjonmÀ¶m
nyîR>çW© ‘Ü¶o Vem H$mJXnÌmÀ¶m àVr Am{U BVa
nyaH$ nyamì¶m§gh ‘mJ{dV AmhoV. darb {Xboë¶m
Cnamoº$ doioV Xmdo/Amjon àmá Z Pmë¶mg gmogm¶Q>r
à{V{bnr eoAa à‘mUnÌ Omar H$arVm ‘wº$ Agob.
aUH$nwa H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hm¡qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b.
À¶m H$arVm Am{U dVrZo
ghr/-
g{Md
{XZm§H$: 30 ‘mM©, 2022

  

 

  

‘w§~B© ¶oWrb ‘w§~B© ZJa
{XdmUr Ý¶m¶mb¶mV

qXS>moer (~mo{adbr {d^mJ) 
g§{já dmX H«$. 466 gZ 2017
Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b.
Ûmam {VMo àm{YH¥$V à{V{ZYr, 
lr. Zrboe {~S>¶o,
H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 1956 Am{U ~±qH$J
ao½¶wboeZ  A°³Q>, 1946 A§VJ©V ñWm{nV
Am{U Zm|XUrH¥$V ~±qH$J H§$nZr Am{U
Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ Q>m°da, MH$br gH©$b
Odi, OwZm nmXam amoS>, ~S>moXm-390007
Am{U {OMo H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶ Amho,
Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ Q>m°dg©, dm§Ðo-Hw$bm©
H$m°åßbo³g, ‘w§~B©-400 051 ¶oWo.  

... dmXr
{déÜX

lr. A§{H$V ̂ yÌm
âb°Q> H«$. 1003, H°$ao{~¶Z, ~r qdJ, gmJa
{gQ>r, A§Yoar (npíM‘), ZmS>H$mo em°qnJ g|Q>a,
‘w§~B©-400058. ... à{VdmXr
gyMZm ¿¶mdr H$s, gXa gÝ‘mZZr¶ Ý¶m¶mb¶
Imbrb AZwVmofm§H$[aVm 29.04.2022 amoOr
g. 11 dm. ‘Ü¶mÝh doir Ý¶m¶mb¶ Imobr
H«$. 2 ‘Yrb nrR>m{gZ gÝ‘mZZr¶ Ý¶m¶m{Ye
lr. Eg. Eg. AmoPm ¶m§À¶mg‘moa àM{bV
hmoUma Amho:-
(E) Kmo{fV H$amdo H$s, 13.99% XamZo
ì¶mOmgh 26 {S>g|~a, 2016 amoOrg
é. 3,85,299.10 (én¶o VrZ bmI
n§À¶mE|er hOma XmoZeo Zì¶mÊUd Am{U n¡go
Xhm ‘mÌ) Mr EHy$U a¸$‘ hr dgwbr
Am{U/qH$dm àXmZmn¶ªV dmX XmIb Pmë¶mÀ¶m
VmaIonmgyZ X.gm. 24% d¡Ym{ZH$ XamZo
A{V[aº$ ì¶mOmgh EH${ÌV darb Z‘wX dmXmÀ¶m
Vn{ebmZwgma 26 {S>g|~a,2016 amoOrg dmXtZm
à{VdmXtÛmao Xo¶ Am{U WH$sV Amho.
(~r) dmXr ~±Ho$À¶m Zmdo gXa dmXmMm IM©
nwa{dÊ¶mgmR>r gwÜXm.
gXa {XZm§H$ 28 ‘mM©, 2022

à~§YH$m§H$[aVm
ZJa {XdmUr Ý¶m¶mb¶, qXS>moer ¶oWrb

grba 
lr./‘ogg©
dmXtH$[aVm dH$sb
nÎmm :- {dYr nmQ>©Zg©, dH$sb,
Vi‘Obm, H$ÝñQ´>³eZ hmD$g,
5, dmbM§X {hamM§X ‘mJ©,
~°bmS>© BñQ>oQ>, ‘w§~B© 400001.

  

‘mJUr gyMZm
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 (gXa
A°³Q>) À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 (gXa éëg) À¶m {Z¶‘ 3 (1) AÝd¶o.
gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(12) ghdmMVm gXa éëgÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmo‘
’$m¶ZmÝg {b. (Am¶Am¶E’$Eb EME’$Eb) (nydu B§{S>¶m BÝ’$mobmB©Z hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b.Aer kmV)À¶m
àm{YH¥$V  A{YH$mè¶m§Zr Ë¶m§Zm Omar Ho$boë¶m g§~§{YV ‘mJUr gyMZoV Z‘wX Ho$bobr a¸$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r H$O©Xmam§Zm
~mobm{dÊ¶mgmR>r gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o ‘mJUr gyMZm Omar Ho$br hmoVr. darb g§~§YmV, n«XmZmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV
‘mJUr gyMZoÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ nwT>rb ì¶mOmgh EH${ÌV ¶oWrb Imbrb Z‘wX Ho$bobr a¸$‘ gXa gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÜXrnmgyZ 60
{Xdgm§V MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r H$O©Xmam§Zm ¶mÛmao nwÝhm EH$Xm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. H$O©Xma, ‘mJUr gyMZm VmaIog WH$~mH$s
a³H$‘ Am{U H$O© aH$‘oÀ¶m naV’o$S>rgmR>r XoD$ Ho$bobo VmaU ¶m§Mm Vn{eb Imbrbà‘mUo:-

Oa darbà‘mUo Am¶Am¶E’$Eb EME’$Eb bm àXmZ H$aÊ¶mV gXa H$O©Xmam§Zr H$gya Ho$br Va, Am¶Am¶E’$Eb EME’$Eb
gd©ñdr H$O©Xmam§Mr OmoIr‘, IM© Am{U n[aUm‘m§da gXa A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(4) darb VmaU ‘Îmm§À¶m {damoYmV
H$m¶©dmhr H$aob. nwT>rb Vn{ebmH$[aVm H¥$n¶m emIm H$m¶m©b¶mV àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§H$S>o g§nH©$ gmYmdm :-
Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmD$g, gZ BÝ’$moQ>oH$ nmH©$, amoS> H«$. 16V, ßbm°Q> H«$. ~r-23, R>mUo B§S>pñQ´>¶b E[a¶m, dmJio BñQ>oQ>, R>mUo-
400604/ qH$dm H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶: Am¶Am¶E’$Eb Q>m°da, ßbm°Q> H«$. 98, CÚmoJ {dhma, ’o$O-IV, JwéJmd, h[a¶mUm.

{R>H$mU: R>mUo, {XZm§H$: 02.04.2022 ghr/- àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b. H$[aVm

H$O©Xma/Om‘rZXma
¶m§Mo Zmd

‘mJUr gyMZoMr VmarI
Am{U a³H$‘

VmaU ‘ÎmoMo dU©Z 
(ñWmda {‘iH$V)

lr. g§Xrn ̂ aV qeXo
gm¡. JrVm g§Xrn qeXo
(àm°ñno³Q> H«$. 756284)

30 ‘mM©, 2022 
é. 11,62,864/- (én¶o

AH$am bmI ~mgï> hOma AmR>eo
Mm¡gï> ‘mÌ) 

{‘iH$VrMo gd© Vo ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ Agbobr:
âb°Q> H«$. Or2-qdJ gr, gwna {~ëQ>An joÌ
380.00 Mm¡.’y$Q>, {~pëS>¨J H«$. 02, 07 S´>r‘
{gQ>r, ~moB©ga, R>mUo 401501, ‘hmamï´>, ̂ maV.

lr. ‘mohå‘X eH$sb
‘mohå‘XObrb ImZ,
gm¡. Añ‘mImVwZ ‘mohå‘XObrb
ImZ,
ghmam ‘mo~mB©b em°n,
gm¡. e~Z‘ ‘mohå‘XeH$sb ImZ

(àm°ñno³Q> H«$. 866929
Am{U 939635)

30 ‘mM©, 2022 àm°ñno³Q> H«$.
866929. ê$. 24,31,475/-
(ê$n¶o Mmodrg bmI EH$Vrg hOma
Mmaeo n§À¶mhÎma ‘mÌ), àm°ñno³Q>
H«$. 939635 ê$.
4,19,140/- (ê$n¶o Mma bmI
EH$moUrg hOma EH$eo Mmirg ‘mÌ)

{‘iH$VrMo gd© Vo ^mJ Am{U {d^mJ Agbobr:
{‘iH$V Agbobr: g§nwU© ¶w{ZQ> 1480, ^§S>mar
H§$nmD§$S>, Amg‘m AnmQ>©‘|Q>-^§S>mar Mm¡H$-
~mbmOr ZJa, g.H«$. 107/1 Jmd Zmanmobr,
g§nwU© ßbm°Q>, {^d§S>r, R>mUo-‘hmamï´>-421302,
‘moO‘m{nV:- 303 Mm¡.‘r. MQ>B© joÌ.

  

h o³ P m d oA a  Q >o³ Z m °b m °O r O  { b { ‘ Q >oS >
Z m |.  H $ m ¶ m ©b ¶ … {~{ëS>§J 152, {‘bo{Z¶‘ {~PZog nmH©$, go³Q>a III, E ãbm°H$, Q>rQ>rgr B§S>ñQ´>r¶b

E[a¶m, ‘hmno, Zdr ‘§w~B©-400710. X ÿa Ü d Z r : 022-4159 9595; ’ °$ ³ g : 022-4159 9578
d o~ g m B ©Q >: www.hexaware.com; B ©- ‘ ob : lnvestori@hexaware.com

g r A m ¶ E Z : ¶w72900E‘EM1992nrEbgr069662
g yM Z m

¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶m§V ¶oVo H$s, H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m à¶moÁ¶ VaVwXr Am{U
Ë¶mA§VJ©V ~Zdbobo {Z¶‘ Am{U {ZJ‘ ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶mZo Omar Ho$boë¶m 08
{S>g|~a, 2021 {XZm§{H$V g³¶w©ba gh dmMVm 13 OmZodmar, 2021 {XZm§{H$V
g³¶w©ba, 5 ‘o, 2020 {XZm§{H$V g³¶w©ba, 8 E{àb, 2020 d 13 E{àb, 2020
{XZm§{H$V g³¶w©bg© (EH${ÌV C„oI ""E‘grE g³¶w©bg©'') bm AZwgê$Z,
ho³PmdoAa Q>o³Zm°bm°OrO {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m g^mgXm§Mr 29dr dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m
‘§Jidma, 26 E{àb, 2022 amoOr g. 9.00 dm. ̂ màdo, g^oÀ¶m gyMZoV ‘m§S>bobo
H$m‘H$mO H$aÊ¶mgmR>r gm‘mB©H$ {R>H$mUr H§$nZrÀ¶m g^mgXm§À¶m àË¶j
CnpñWVr{edm¶ pìhS>rAmo H$m°Ý’$apÝg¨J (""ìhrgr'')/AXa Am°{S>Amo pìhÁ¶wAb
{‘Ýg (""AmoEìhrE‘'') ‘m’©$V hmoUma Amho.
Cnamoº$ E‘grE g³¶w©bg©À¶m AZwnmbmZm§V, 29ì¶m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^oMr
gyMZm Am{U 31 {S>g|~a, 2021 amoOr g§nboë¶m Am{W©H$ dfm© gmR>rMm dm{f©H$
Ahdmb Ë¶m gd© ^mJYmaH$m§Zm nmR>dbm OmB©b Á¶m§Mo B©‘ob A°S´> og
H§$nZr/AmaQ>rE/{S>nm°{PQ>ar H$S>o Zm|Xdbo AmhoV. 29ì¶m dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU
g^oMr gyMZm Am{U dm{f©H$ Ahdmb H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> www.hexaware.com
da Am{U EZEgS>rEb ([a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoQ>tJ gw{dYm nwadÊ¶mgmR>r EOÝgr) Mr
do~gmB©Q> åhUOoM www.evoting.nsdl.com da gwÕm CnbãY Agob.
g^mgXm§Zm dm{f©H$ AhdmbmMr hmS>© H$m°nr CnbãY H$ê$Z {Xbr OmUma Zmhr.
g^mgX ’$º$ ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE‘ ‘m’©$Ë EOrE‘ bm hOa amhÿ eH$VmV.
ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE‘ ‘m’©$V EOrE‘ ‘Ü¶o gm‘rb hmoÊ¶mgmR>rMo {ZX}e dm{f©H$
gd©gmYmaU g^oÀ¶m gyMZoV {Xbo AmhoV. H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘
103 A§VJ©V JUg§»¶m ‘moOÊ¶mgmR>r ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE‘ ‘m’©$V EOrE‘bm hOa
amhUmè¶m g^mgXm§Mr CnpñWVr {hemo~mV Yabr OmB©b. 
àË¶j ñdê$nmV {S>‘°Q> ñdê$nmV eoAg© YmaU H$aUmao g^mgX Am{U Á¶m§Mo B©‘ob
A°S´>og H§$nZr/{S>nm°{PQ>ar H$S>o Zm|Xdbo ZmhrV Aem ^mJYmaH$m§gmR>r [a‘moQ> B©-
ìhmoQ>tJ Am{U EOrE‘ ‘Ü¶o Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ìhmoQ>tJ {gñQ>r‘ ‘m’©$V ‘VXmZmMr à{H«$¶m
EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoV {Xbr Amho.
Á¶m ̂ mJYmaH$m§Mo B©‘ob Am¶S>r AmYrM {S>nm°{PQ>ar H$S>o Zm|Xdbo AmhoV Am{U Oo
B©-ìhmoQ>tJ gmR>r AmYrM Zm|XUrH¥$V AmhoV Vo bm°JrZ H$éZ ‘V XoÊ¶mgmR>r gÜ¶mMo
nmgdS>© dmnê$ eH$VmV. Oa ̂ mJYmaH$ n{hë¶m§Xm EZEgS>rEb B©-ìhmoQ>tJ {gñQ>r‘
dmnaV AgVrb Va Ë¶m§À¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V B©‘ob Am¶S>r da bm°JrZ H«o$S>oÝerAëg
H$idbo OmVrb.
Á¶m g^mgXm§Mo B©-‘ob A°S>o´g Am{U/qH$dm ~±H$ ImVo Vnerb H§$nZr/{S>nm°{PQ>ar
H$S>o Zm|Xdbo ZgVrb Vo Imbrb {ZX}em§Zwgma Ë¶m§Mo B©-‘ob A°S´>og Am{U/qH$dm ~±H$
ImVo Vnerb AÚ¶mdV H$éZ eH$Vrb…
E) dm{f©H$ Ahdmb Am{U B©-ìhmoQ>tJ gmR>r bm°JrZ {S>Q>oëg àmá H$aÊ¶mgmR>r B©-
‘ob A°S´>og Zm|Xdm.
~r) Vw‘À¶m ~±H$ ImË¶mV WoQ> bm^m§e aH$‘ àmá H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ~±H$ ImVo Vnerb
Zm|Xdm.

ho³PmdoAa Q>o³Zm°bm°OrO {b{‘Q>oS> gmR>r
ghr/-

{XZm§H$… 02 E{àb, 2022 Jw§OZ ‘oWr
{R>H$mU… Zdr ‘w§~B© H§$nZr goH«o$Q>ar

àË¶j ñdê$nm§V
eoAg© YmaU
H$aUmao

B©‘ob A°S´>og Zm|XdÊ¶mgmR>r ’$mo{bAmo H«$., ̂ mJYmaH$mMo Zmd,
B©‘ob Am¶S>r, ‘mo~mB©b H«$‘m§H$, eoAa à‘mUnÌ (nwT>rb d
‘mJrb) ñH°$ÝS> àV, n°Z (n°Z H$mS>© Mr ñd gmjm§{H$V ñH°$ÝS>
àV), AmYma (AmYma H$mS>© Mr ñd gmjm§{H$V ñH°$ÝS> àV)
qH$dm H$moUVohr XñVmdoO (Ogo S´>m¶pìh¨J bm¶gÝg, ~±H$
{ddaU, Bbo³eZ H$mS>©, nmgnmoQ>©) Mr àV nwadyZ Zm|XUrH¥$V
g^mgXm§Zo [aVga ñdmjar Ho$bobo {dZ§Vr nÌ ... da nmR>dmdo.
~±H$ ImVo Vnerb AÚ¶mdV H$aÊ¶mgmR>r nwT>rb A{V[aº$
Vnerb XoUo JaOoMo Amho…
E) Vwåhr Á¶m‘Ü¶o bm^m§e àmá H$ê$ BpÀN>Vm Ë¶m ~±Ho$Mo Zmd

Am{U emIm,
~r) ~±H$ ImVo àH$ma,
gr) H$moa ~±qH$J gmoë¶weÝgÀ¶m A§‘b ~OmdUr Z§Va Ë¶m§À¶m

~±H$mZr dmQ>n Ho$bobm ~±H$ ImVo H«$‘m§H$
S>r) 9 A§H$s E‘Am¶grAma H$moS> Z§~a, Am{U
B©) 11 A§H$s Am¶E’$Eggr H$moS>
E’$) n{hë¶m ̂ mJYmaH$m§Mo Zmd YmaU $H$aUmè¶m aÔ Ho$boë¶m

YZmXoemMr EH$  ñH°$ÝS> àV
{S>‘°Q> ñdê$nm§V
eoAg© YmaU
H$aUmao

H¥$n¶m Vw‘À¶m {S>nm°{PQ>ar nmQ>u{gn§Q> (S>rnr) er g§nH©$ gmYm
Am{U Vw‘À¶m S>rnr Zo {Xboë¶m gëë¶mà‘mUo H$m¶©dmhr H$éZ
Vw‘À¶m {S>‘°Q> ImË¶m§V Vw‘Mm B©-‘ob A°S´>og Am{U ~±H$ ImVo
Vnerb Zm|Xdm.

   

  

AZw.
H«$. 

H$O©XmamMo Zmd Am{U nÎmm H$O© a³H$‘ (é.) H$O© ImVo H«$. JhmU {‘iH$VrMm Vnerb WH$~mH$s a³H$‘ (é.) EnrE VmarI

(E) (~r) (gr) (S>r) (B©) (E’$)
1 1) ‘rZm ha^JdmZ AOdmZr 

2) ha^JdmZ bmN>‘Xmg AOdmZr
1) 1401/1402, dmbopÝgAm gw§XadZ,
bmoI§S>dmbm amoS> bJV, A§Yoar (npíM‘)-
400053.
2) âb°Q> H«$. 2404, 24 dm ‘Obm, B‘maV
Q>m°da B©, nmoñQ> ~m°³g- 504902, Xþ~B©,
¶wZm¶Q>oS> Aa~ E{‘aoQ²>g.
3) âb°Q> H«$. 1302, 13 dm ‘Obm, A‘a
{OdZ 41, g|Q> ‘m{Q>©Z amoS, ~m§Ðm (n), ‘w§~B©
400050.

é.
3,90,72,000/-
(én¶o VrZ H$moQ>r ZìdX
bmI ~hmÎma hOma

‘mÌ)

50292684 g|Q> ‘m{Q>©Z amoS>, ~m§Ðm, ‘w§~B© 400050 À¶m
doñQ> gmB©S> ¶oWo pñWV Agbobo Am{U dgbobo
Q>mD$Z ßb°qZJ pñH$‘ ~m§Ðm H«$. 2 Am{U grQ>rEg
H«$. E’$/1113Mm YmaH$ A§{V‘ ßbm°Q> H«$. 41
Am{U ßbm°Q> ‘moO‘m{nV 3377 Mm¡.¶mS²>g©
2823.57 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©er g§b§¾ qH$dm VËg‘ da
pñWV A‘a {OdZ Zmdo kmV B‘maVr‘Ü¶o 13
ì¶m ‘Oë¶mda âb°Q> H«$. 1302, ‘moO‘m{nV
1145 Mm¡ag ’y$Q> MQ>B© joÌ (Oo g‘m{dï> 56
Mm¡.’y$. S>oH$ joÌ Oo E’$EgAm¶ ‘Ü¶o
‘moO‘m{nV) 106.37 Mm¡.‘rQ>g©er g§b§¾ gh
2 H$ma nm{Hª$J 

é. 23799175.78/-
(én¶o XmoZ H$amoS> gXVrg

bmI Zìì¶mÊUd hOma EH$eo
n§À¶mhÎma Am{U n¡go
AR²>R>çmhÎma ‘mÌ)

20.01.2022

Á¶mAWu ñQ>±S>S>© MmQ>©S>© ~±H$, {OMo emIm H$m¶m©b¶ 23/23, E‘ Or amoS>, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B© - 400 001 ¶oWo AgyZ (¶mZ§Va ""~±H$'' Agm C„oI) ¶m§Zr AZwH«$‘o AZwH«$‘m§H$mÛmao
H$O©Xmam§À¶m Z‘yX àË¶oH$ Zmdmg‘moarb aH$mZm gr ‘Ü¶o Z‘yX H$O© ImË¶mÛmao aH$mZm ~r ‘Ü¶o {b{hboë¶m doJdoJù¶m nVgw{dYm aH$mZm E ‘Ü¶o {b{hboë¶m darb ZmdmÀ¶m H$O©Xmam§Zm
{Xë¶m AmhoV.
gXa nVgw{dYm ¶m àË¶oH$ H$O©Xmamg‘moarb aH$mZm S>r ‘Ü¶o {b{hboë¶m ñWmda {‘iH$Vrdarb JhmUmÀ¶m ñdénmV BVa ~m~tgh VmaU AmhoV (¶mZ§Va ""VmaU ‘Îmm'' Agm C„oI).
darb ZmdmMo H$O©Xma ho H$O© ImË¶mVrb {dÎmr¶ {eñV amIÊ¶mV Am{U H$O©Xmam§À¶m àË¶oH$ Zmdmg‘moarb aH$mZm B© ‘Ü¶o Z‘yX Ë¶mMr {dÚ‘mZ WH$~mH$s ~±Ho$Ûmao ~±qH$J ì¶dgm¶mÀ¶m
gd©gmYmaU ~m~t‘Ü¶o ~w³g Am°’$ AH$mD§$Q>g²à‘mUo H$gyadma R>abo AmhoV.
darb ZmdmMo H$O©Xma Ë¶m§À¶m H$O© aH$‘oMm naVmdm H$aÊ¶mg H$gyadma R>aë¶m‘wio, darb ZmdmÀ¶m H$O©Xmam§Mo H$O© ImVo ~±Ho$Zo aH$mZm E’$ ‘Yrb VmaIm§Zm [aPìh© ~±H$ Am°’$ B§{S>¶mMo
{d{hV ‘mZH$mZwgma Zm°Z na’$m°{‘©J A°goQ>g² åhUyZ ~±Ho$Zo dJuH¥$V Ho$bo Amho. Ë¶mZwgma A{Y{Z¶‘mÀ¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o àË¶oH$ H$O©Xmam§Zm gyMZmgwÜXm {ZJ©{‘V H$aÊ¶mV Amë¶m
AmhoV, Á¶m Z ~OmdVm naV Amë¶m.
darbZwgma H$gyadma R>aë¶m‘wio ~±H$ ¶mÛmao gXa gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÜXr VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mO, IM© Am{U à^mamghrV aH$mZm B© ‘Yrb Z‘yX g§nyU© WH$~mH$sMm
^aUm H$ê$Z ~±Ho$H$S>rb Ë¶m§Mr g§nyU© Xm{¶Ëdo ^mJ{dÊ¶mgmR>r darb ZmdmÀ¶m H$O©Xmam§Zm ~mobm{dUo H$arV Amho, H$gyadma R>aë¶mg, ~±H$ VmaU ‘ÎmoMm H$ãOm KoÊ¶mg Am{U
H$m¶Úm‘Ü¶o ~±Ho$bm CnbãY Agbobr AÝ¶ H$m¶©dmhr H$aÊ¶mg h¸$Xma amhrb.
ho H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Vwåhr darb ZmdmMo H$O©Xma Vwåhmbm ¶mÛmao ~±Ho$À¶m boIr nyd© nadmZJr{edm¶ H$moUË¶mhr ~m~VrV VmaU ‘ÎmoMm ì¶dhma qH$dm {Vgè¶m njmMo {hVg§~§Y
{Z‘m©U H$aUo qH$dm AÝ¶ g§H«$‘U (hñVm§Va, {dH«$s, ̂ mS>onÅ>m qH$dm AÝ¶ ‘mJm©Zo) H$aÊ¶mnmgyZ à{V~§Y H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. Ë¶mMo H$moUË¶mhr àH$mao C„§KZ Ho$ë¶mg EH$ dfm©n¶ªV
H$mamdmg qH$dm X§S> qH$dm XmoÝhrMr {ejm hmoD$ eH$Vo.
H$O©Xma Vw‘Mo bj VmaU ‘Îmm {d‘moMZmgmR>r CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V ga’¡$gr A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXtH$S>o doYÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho, Á¶m AÝd¶o Vwåhr
ImOJr[aË¶m qH$dm OZVoH$Sw>Z XanÌH$, {Z{dXm ‘mJdwZ B©-{bbmd Am{U/qH$dm Omhra {bbmdmÛmao VmaU ‘ÎmoÀ¶m {dH«$sH$[aVm gyMZoÀ¶m àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIon¶ªV ~±Ho$Zo Ho$bobm gd©
n[aì¶¶, à^ma Am{U IMm©gh EH${ÌV WH$~mH$s aH$‘oMm ̂ aUm H$éZ VmaU ‘Îmm {d‘mo{MV H$ê$ eH$Vm.
H¥$n¶m Zm|X ¿¶mdr H$s, {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o hr
A§{V‘ gyMZm Amho. ho gm§JUo Amdí¶H$ Zmhr H$s, ~±H$ g§nyU©nUo Vw‘Mr OmoIr‘, O~m~Xmar Am{U IMm©da darb ZmdmMo H$O©Xma Vw‘À¶m {damoYmV darb C„o{IV H$moUË¶mhr qH$dm
gd© h¸$m§Mm dmna H$aob.
{XZm§H$  : 02-E{àb-2022 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B© ñQ>±S>S>© MmQ>©S>© ~±H$ gmR>r

ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 (A°³Q>) À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o ‘mJUr gyMZm

  

¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, ‘r ‘m§Jrbmb
MwZrbmb O¡Z ¶m§À¶m gÜ¶mMo ‘mbH$sMo H«$.
EMS>ãë¶w25041030090000 AÝd¶o ‘w§~B©
‘hmZJanm{bHo$Ûmao ‘yë¶m§{H$V Am{U ‘w§~B©Mm
Zm|XUrH¥$V {Oëhm Am{U Cn {OëømVrb 5dm amoS>,
Ima npíM‘, ‘w§~B©-400 052 ¶oWo pñWV Agbobo
Am{U dgbobo ‘moO‘mnrV 202.34 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g©
qH$dm VËg‘ gd} H«$. Eg/1543 YmaH$ {‘iH$Vrda
C^r O¶^maV H$mo Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r
‘Yrb ‘moO‘mnrV EHy$U 500 Mm¡ag ’$sQ> ßbm°Q>
2(npíM‘) ‘Yrb B‘maVrÀ¶m n{hë¶m
‘Oë¶mdarb {Zdmgr ¶wZrQ> YmaH$ H«$‘m§H$ âb°Q>
H«$.101 Ë¶mgh Ë¶m‘Yrb gd© Hw$idhrdmQ>, h¸$
Am{U {hVg§~§YmÀ¶m g§X^m©V ‘mPo A{eb {OV|Ð
Ama. eoZm°¶ ¶m§À¶m Zm‘m{YH$mam§Mr VnmgUr H$aV
Amho.
H$moUVrhr ì¶º$s Á¶m§Zm gXa n[agam{damoYmV Xmdm
qH$dm h¸$ Am{U/qH$dm g§X^m©V Am{U gXa n[aga
qH$dm Ë¶mÀ¶m ̂ mJmg§X^m©V Hw$idhrdmQ> h¸$ Ogo H$s
eoAa, h¸$, dmagm, {dH«$s, ^mS>onÅ>m, JhmU, ^oQ>,
YmaUm{YH$ma, à^ma, {dídñV, {Zdm©h,
gw{dYm{YH$ma, H$ãOm, Zm‘m{YH$ma d ^ma qH$dm
AÝ¶H$mhr Oa Agë¶mg Vgo {b{IV ñdénmV
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm ¶m àH$meZmÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ
Mm¡Xm(14) {Xdgm§V H$idmdo, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg Xmdo
Oa Agë¶mg Vo gd© Ë¶mJrV ‘mZbo OmVrb.
{XZm§H$: 02 E{àb, 2022

ghr/-
OoH$~ H$XZVmoQ>

dH$sb
M|~a H«$.3, 4Wm ‘Obm,

16 hmo‘r ‘moXr ñQ´>rQ>, ~m°å~o hmD$g Odi,
’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B©-400 023

Omhra gyMZm

   

  

‘mg éab hmD$qgJ A°ÊS> ‘moJ}O ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS>
Zmam¶U M|~g©, 2 am ‘Obm, nV§J hm°Q>ob ‘mJo, Aml‘ 
amoS>, Ah‘Xm~mX-380009. g§nH©$: 079-41106500/733

Á¶mAWu, {ZåZñdmjarH$ma ho ‘mg éab hmD$qgJ A°ÊS> ‘moJ}O ’$m¶ZmÝg {b. Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo {X {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S>
[aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ²>g A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 (54 gZ 2002) AÝd¶o H$b‘ 13(12)
ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o 08.09.2021 amoOrg ‘mJUr gyMZm {ZJ©{‘V H$éZ gXa
H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/h‘rXma ¶m§Zm Imbrb C„o{IV a¸$‘Mr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mV gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m VmaIoÀ¶m 60 {Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mg
gm§JÊ¶mV Ambo Amho.
gXa aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mV H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/h‘rXma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, ¶mÛmao {‘iH$VrMo H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/h‘rXma Am{U
gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr ¶oWo Imbr dU©Z Ho$boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm gXa A°³Q>À¶m
H$b‘ 13 À¶m nmoQ>H$b‘ (4) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm dmna H$ê$Z 31 ‘mM©,
2022 amoOrg KoVbm.
{deofV: {‘iH$VrMo H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/h‘rXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, Cº$ {‘iH$Vrer ì¶dhma H$ê$
Z¶o d gXa {‘iH$Vrer Ho$bobm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm ‘mg éab hmD$qgJ A°ÊS> ‘moJ}O ’$m¶ZmÝg {b.À¶m 08.09.2021 {XZm§H$sV a¸$‘
Am{U Ë¶mdarb ì¶mOÀ¶m ̂ mamAYrZ amhrb.
VmaU ‘ÎmoÀ¶m ̂ aÊ¶mH$[aVm CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 Cn-H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXtH$S>o H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/h‘rXmam§Mo
bj doYyZ KoVbo OmV Amho.

àm{YH¥$V ñdmjarH$Vm© 
{XZm§H$ … 02.04.2022 lr. ̂ aV Oo ̂ Q> (‘mo~m) 9714199018
ñWi … nmbKa E‘EEg éab hmD$qgA A±ÊS> ‘moJ}O ’$m¶ZmÝg {b. H$arVm

H$O©Xma Am{U gh-
H$O©Xma, h‘rXmamMo Zmd

ñWmda {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z H$O© ImVo H«$.
H$ãOmMr Vm[aI

‘mJUr gyMZmMr
Vm[aI Am{U a¸$‘ 

VoOñdr à{dU Hw$Xmd 
(AO©Xma)
à{dU Zm‘Xod Hw$Xmd 
(gh-HO©Xma)
ZmJamO Zmam¶U ZmB©H$ 
(h‘rXma)

nmbKa-2, ~moB©ga ¶oWo h‘rCnà~§YH$À¶m joÌm‘Ü¶o
Jmd ZmJPmar, ~moB©ga, {Oëhm nmbKa ¶oWo O‘rZ YmaH$
gìh} H«$. 19/E da ~m§Ybobo ndZ {dhma H$m°åßbo³g
Zmdo kmV B‘maVr‘Ü¶o B‘maV H«$. 2, B‘maV Q>mB©n E1E,
‘moO‘m{nV 80.47 Mm¡.’y$. ‘Ü¶o Vi‘Oë¶mda gr qdJ
‘Ü¶o em°n YmaH$ H«$. 012 Mo gd© Vo ̂ mJ Am{U {d^mJ. 

H$O© ImVo H«$.
2838 

31.03.2022

é. 381,841.00 
(VrZ bmI E³¶mE|er
hOma AmR>eo EHo$Mmirg
‘mÌ) 
{XZm§H$ 05.09.2021

amoOrg 

H$ãOm gyMZm 
(ñWmda {‘iH$VrH$arVm) {g³¶warQ>r B§QaoñQ> 
(EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> éëg 2002) À¶m {Z¶‘ 8(1) 


	hexaware_bs_02.04.2022
	hexaware_ns_02.04.2022

